

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing road land					
vide TM B P-1					
Qty = 1.31 haft					
@ Rs 496.70/haft					Rs 64841 2w
2. Granular sub base with well graded materials					
vide TM B P-2					
Qty = 158.822 m ³					
@ Rs 2426.94/m ³					Rs 385481 2w
3. Providing stone metal g2 II with screening materials					
vide TM B P-4					
Qty = 133.855 m ³					
@ Rs 4386.80/m ³					Rs 583179 2w
4. Providing laying spreading stone metal g2 II					
vide TM B P-6					
Qty = 258.65 m ³					
@ Rs 4067.46/m ³					Rs 1052049 2w
5. Providing applying primer coat - do - all complete					
vide TM B P-8					
Qty = 3432.886 m ²					
@ Rs 41.38/m ²					Rs 142053 2w
6. Providing and applying Jack Coat - do - all complete					
vide TM B P-10					
Qty = 3688.555 m ²					
@ Rs 14.03/m ²					Rs 51780 2w
7. Providing and laying m-s-s - do - all complete					
vide TM B P-12					
Qty = 3688.555 m ²					
@ Rs 216.52/m ²					Rs 798646 2w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. Providing and applying tack Coat to all concrete					
	Vole. m ³ P-13				
	Qty = 24.562.50 m ³				
	@ Rs 12.20/m ³				Rs 299663.200
9. Providing Semi dense Bituminous Concrete					
	Vole. m ³ P-14				
	Qty = 613.24 m ³				
	@ Rs 1074.67/m ³				Rs 657066.400
10. Providing laying kerf applied thermoplastic Compound					
	Vole. m ³ P-14				
	Qty = 1259.015 m ³				
	Vole. m ³ P-19				
	Qty = 50.984 m ³				
	@ Rs 1309.99/m ³				Rs 130999.900
11. Providing R.C.C. post					
	Vole. m ³ P-18				
(i) 1m stone post = 7 nos.					
@ Rs 2358.25/each					Rs 16512.250
(ii) 2m stone = 21 nos.					
@ Rs 649.92/each					Rs 13648.320
12. Direction and place identification sign board					
	Vole. m ³ P-18				
	Qty = 1.92 m ³				
@ Rs 12391.93/m ³					Rs 23792.250
13. Retro-reflectorised traffic sign board					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
note 1000 P-18					
(i) 6 cm mm					
Equilateral triangle = 28 Nos.					
@ Rs 3684.70/each					Rs 1031712 =
(ii) 600 mm Circular = 18 Nos.					
@ Rs 3784.08/each					Rs 68112 =
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular = 22 Nos.					
@ Rs 3654.93/each					Rs 80408 =
14. Planting tree and their maintenance					
note 1000 P-18					
Qty = 240 Nos.					
@ Rs 800.30/each					Rs 192072 =
15. Provide up and fix up					
Logo of project board.					
note 1000 P-19					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 9397.72/each					Rs 375912 =
16. Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
note 1000 P-19					
Qty = 2696 m ³					
@ Rs 126.96/m ³					Rs 4977084 =
					Rs 11924059 =
Add 1% labourless					Rs 119241 =
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1430887 =
					Rs 13474187 =
less 10% as per agreement					Rs 1347418 =
					Rs 12126768 =
less previous payment					Rs 10993135 =
					Rs 1133633 =

Continuation

31.3.22